1
Low Cost Planetary Gears
Type HMGH
The series of HMGH planetary
gears are specially designed for
JVL. With their NEMA23 stan-
dard flanges they can be directly
mounted on the MAC 050 to

torque
@
4000rpm
Ncm (lb-in)
Weight
kg (lbs.)
Length “L”
Max.
mm  (in)
J
kgcm2
(oz-in-s2)
Pinion
mm  (in)
HMGH05N003K1N23106J 3:1 6.76 (60) 2 10.7 (94.7) 90 1 2 (0.18) 0.4 (0.9) 75.4 (2.97) 0.06 (0.00085) MP50Ø16 (0.63),14teeth
HMGH05N005K1N23106J 5:1 6.76 (60) 2 10.7 (94.7) 90 1 2 (0.18) 0.4 (0.9) 75.4 (2.97) 0.04 (0.00057) MP52Ø10 (0.4),18teeth
HMGH05N010K1N23106J 10:1 6.76 (60) 2 10.7 (94.7) 80 2 2 (0.18) 0.6 (1.3) 90.1 (3.55) 0.06 (0.00085) MP51Ø16 (0.63),18teeth
HMGH05N015K1N23106J 15:1 6.76 (60) 2 10.7 (94.7) 80 2 2 (0.18) 0.8 (1.8) 98.2 (3.87) 0.05 (0.00071) MP50Ø16 (0.63),14teeth
HMGH05N025K1N23106J 25:1 6.76 (60) 2 10.7 (94.7) 80 2 2 (0.18) 0.8 (1.8) 98.2 (3.87) 0.04 (0.00057) MP52Ø10 (0.4),18teeth
HMGH05N030K1N23106J 30:1 6.76 (60) 2 10.7 (94.7) 70 3 2 (0.18) 1.0 (2.2) 113 (4.45) 0.05 (0.00071) MP51Ø16 (0.63),18teeth
HMGH05N050K1N23106J 50:1 6.76 (60) 2 10.7 (94.7) 70 3 2 (0.18) 1.0 (2.2) 113 (4.45) 0.05 (0.00071) MP51Ø16 (0.63),18teeth
HMGH05N100K1N23106J 100:1 6.76 (60) 2 10.7 (94.7) 60 4 2 (0.18) 1.2 (2.64) 128.2 (5.05) 0.05 (0.00071) MP51Ø16 (0.63),18teeth
LD0064-03GB Date: 15-7-16
•	 Very low losses.
•	 High efficiency.
•	 Low cost